206463
AW, LABEL, PN/DESC, 802140
MobileMapper 10
DRAWING NO. REV.
B
DRAWN
CHECK
QA APPR.

Input: DC 5V     1A
Made in China
Codification rules :
S/N : PPPPYYWWZZZZC
PPPP : Product identification
YY : Year (20YY)
WW : week of manufacturing (example : 12 for week 12)
ZZZZ : serial number inside the week batch from 0001 to 9999
C : Checksum according EAN standard
X : BOM revision for Production
  --> Put X for EV Unit
              Y for DV Unit
FCC ID : NZI802140
IC : 9288A-802140
Microsoft license label
25mm x 10 mm
Print Artwork
0.5R*8
Micro
SD
0204YYWWZZZZC
IMEI: EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE Codification Managed by Unistrong  in manufactory
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
Model:MobileMapper 10
PN: 802140 X
Input: DC 5V     1A
Made in China
FCC ID : NZI802140
IC : 9288A-802140
Micro
SD